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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SWE ANKRE Beatrice NL ÖFFK Östersund 2009 R F 1.9999 8399 yes

ERIKSSON Axel NL ÖFFK Östersund 2009 R M 1.99999 419680 yes

ESPING Anton NL SUN Sundsvall 2006 R M 1.99999 446506 yes

GRUBB Ragnar NL SUN Sundsvall 2007 R M 1.99999 408137 yes

GRUVENSJÖ William NL SUN Sundsvall 2007 R M 1.99999 432172 yes

NORDIN Clara NL ÖFFK Östersund 2006 R F 1.99999 446985 yes

RINGFELTER Kerstin NL ÖFFK Östersund 2008 R F 1.99999 420482 yes

SJÖMÄLING Hanna NL ÖFFK Östersund 2005 R F 1.99999 418064 Non

  8 Participants (7 present)
 

1 Nations, 8 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 SWE ANKRE Beatrice NL ÖFFK Östersund F yes

2. 1 99999 0.0 SWE NORDIN Clara NL ÖFFK Östersund F yes

3. 1 99999 0.0 SWE ESPING Anton NL SUN Sundsvall M yes

4. 1 99999 0.0 SWE SJÖMÄLING Hanna NL ÖFFK Östersund F Non

5. 1 99999 0.0 SWE ERIKSSON Axel NL ÖFFK Östersund M yes

6. 1 99999 0.0 SWE GRUVENSJÖ William NL SUN Sundsvall M yes

7. 1 99999 0.0 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL ÖFFK Östersund F yes

8. 1 99999 0.0 SWE GRUBB Ragnar NL SUN Sundsvall M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Bengt Boogh

Competition manager

Rickard Granberg

Technical directory

Rickard Granberg
John-Erik Hansson
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 First round
10.04. 13:52

7 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
10.04. 13:52

7 Qualifiers
1 Poules 7 Poule size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
10.04. 13:52

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

LINDEBERG Rickard, SWE NL IFK Härnösand , KARLSSON Tommy, SWE NL StiL Luleå

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRUBB Ragnar SWE SUN Sundsvall 1 V 3 V V V V 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
ANKRE Beatrice SWE ÖFFK Östersund 2 2 0 4 4 3 4 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
ESPING Anton SWE SUN Sundsvall 3 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
ERIKSSON Axel SWE ÖFFK Östersund 4 1 V 3 4 V V 3 23 26 0.500 -3 4.
GRUVENSJÖ William SWE SUN Sundsvall 5 1 V 2 V V V4 4 22 24 0.667 -2 3.
RINGFELTER Kerstin SWE ÖFFK Östersund 6 3 V 0 4 3 4 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
NORDIN Clara SWE ÖFFK Östersund 7 1 V 3 3 3 V 2 20 27 0.333 -7 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE ESPING Anton SUN Sundsvall 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 SWE GRUBB Ragnar SUN Sundsvall 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

3 SWE GRUVENSJÖ William SUN Sundsvall 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2 Q

4 SWE ERIKSSON Axel ÖFFK Östersund 3 6 23 26 0.500 -3 Q

5 SWE NORDIN Clara ÖFFK Östersund 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 Q

6 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin ÖFFK Östersund 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

7 SWE ANKRE Beatrice ÖFFK Östersund 0 6 17 30 0.000 -13 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 | Piste

TÖRNQUIST Marie, SWE NL IFK Härnösand , BOOGH Bengt, SWE NL ÖFFK Östersund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRUVENSJÖ William SWE SUN Sundsvall 1 4 1 2 V V V 3 22 15 0.500 7 3.
ERIKSSON Axel SWE ÖFFK Östersund 2 V 1 2 V 4 V 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4.
ESPING Anton SWE SUN Sundsvall 3 V2 V V V V V 6 27 12 1.000 15 1.
GRUBB Ragnar SWE SUN Sundsvall 4 V4 V 4 V V V 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
NORDIN Clara SWE ÖFFK Östersund 5 2 4 3 4 V V 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
ANKRE Beatrice SWE ÖFFK Östersund 6 0 V 2 3 0 4 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
RINGFELTER Kerstin SWE ÖFFK Östersund 7 2 2 1 3 4 V 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE ESPING Anton SUN Sundsvall 6 6 27 12 1.000 15 Q

2 SWE GRUBB Ragnar SUN Sundsvall 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q

3 SWE GRUVENSJÖ William SUN Sundsvall 3 6 22 15 0.500 7 Q

4 SWE ERIKSSON Axel ÖFFK Östersund 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q

5 SWE NORDIN Clara ÖFFK Östersund 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 Q

6 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin ÖFFK Östersund 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

7 SWE ANKRE Beatrice ÖFFK Östersund 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE ESPING Anton NL SUN Sundsvall 12 12 57 23 1.000 34

2 SWE GRUBB Ragnar NL SUN Sundsvall 10 12 56 32 0.833 24

3 SWE GRUVENSJÖ William NL SUN Sundsvall 7 12 44 39 0.583 5

4 SWE ERIKSSON Axel NL ÖFFK Östersund 6 12 45 51 0.500 -6

5 SWE NORDIN Clara NL ÖFFK Östersund 4 12 43 51 0.333 -8

6 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL ÖFFK Östersund 2 12 36 57 0.167 -21

7 SWE ANKRE Beatrice NL ÖFFK Östersund 1 12 31 59 0.083 -28
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
ESPING Anton
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

5
NORDIN Clara
NL ÖFFK Östersund

SWE   12

4
ERIKSSON Axel
NL ÖFFK Östersund

SWE   V

 
R: SCHÄFER Erik (SWE) / KARLSSON Tommy (SWE) / LINDEBERG
Rickard (SWE)

  Piste

3
GRUVENSJÖ William
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   V

6
RINGFELTER Kerstin
NL ÖFFK Östersund

SWE   7

  R: TÖRNQUIST Marie (SWE) / KARLSSON Tommy (SWE) / LINDEBERG
Rickard (SWE)

  Piste

7
ANKRE Beatrice
NL ÖFFK Östersund

SWE   6

2
GRUBB Ragnar
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   V

 
R: NORGREN Ally (SWE) / LINDEBERG Rickard (SWE) / KARLSSON
Tommy (SWE)

Piste

ESPING Anton
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   V

ERIKSSON Axel
NL ÖFFK Östersund

SWE   8

R: SCHÄFER Erik (SWE) / BOOGH Bengt (SWE) / KARLSSON Tommy (SWE)

Piste

GRUVENSJÖ William
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   14

GRUBB Ragnar
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   V

R: BOOGH Bengt (SWE) / TÖRNQUIST Marie (SWE) / NORGREN Ally (SWE)

Piste

ESPING Anton
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   V

GRUBB Ragnar
NL SUN Sundsvall

SWE   12

R: BOOGH Bengt (SWE) / KARLSSON Tommy (SWE) / LINDEBERG Rickard
(SWE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SWE ESPING Anton NL SUN Sundsvall 2006

2 SWE GRUBB Ragnar NL SUN Sundsvall 2007

3 SWE ERIKSSON Axel NL ÖFFK Östersund 2009

3 SWE GRUVENSJÖ William NL SUN Sundsvall 2007

Table of 8

5 SWE NORDIN Clara NL ÖFFK Östersund 2006

6 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL ÖFFK Östersund 2008

7 SWE ANKRE Beatrice NL ÖFFK Östersund 2009
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

SWE F LINDEBERG Rickard 1 3 1 5 0 0

F NORGREN Ally 1 1 2 0 0

F TÖRNQUIST Marie 2 1 1 4 0 0

F BOOGH Bengt 1 2 1 4 0 0

F MEYERHÖFFER Marcus 1 1 0 0

F SCHÄFER Erik 1 1 2 0 0

F KARLSSON Tommy 1 3 1 1 6 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE ESPING Anton NL SUN Sundsvall 2006

Silver SWE GRUBB Ragnar NL SUN Sundsvall 2007

Bronze SWE ERIKSSON Axel NL ÖFFK Östersund 2009

Bronze SWE GRUVENSJÖ William NL SUN Sundsvall 2007


